
LOTS 19 & 20 BLOCK 12 COUNTRY CL

776-1409, WD 1032-1633, WD 1175-

PHELPS JOCK/PHELPS MEAGAN S
188 NW CASTLEWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-07085-000

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

34317.070 1.00/

01/31/2017 DF 0.29 28,125 0 0 28,125

STANDARD
2

39,832
2,520
28,125
70,477

0
70,477

0
70,477
70,477

0

70,477

1175/2008 6/17/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOCK PHELPS & JOHN K 

JOCK & MEAGAN PHELP

1032/1633 12/07/2004 WD Q I 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES KITE

JOCK PHELPS & JOHN 
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HX Base Yr

1888 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

6700 04 4,098 39.6800 19.44 79,665 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4076

BAS 608 100 608 5,910

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 11,548

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 22,162

CAN 72 30 22 214

4,148 4,098 39,832

BAS= W40 S25 BAS= W19 S32 E19 N32$ S32 E14 CAN=  S6 E12 N6
W12$ E26 BAS= E22 N54 W22 S54$ N57$.

BAS

40

25

32

14
26

57
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19

32

19

32

CAN6

12

6
12

BAS

22

54

22

54

1 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 32 15 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2,520

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CI 0.00 0.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 28,125


